100
AIR DRIVEN HYDROTEST PUMPS - STANDARD FLOW
-	 10	Models	Available,	from	70	bar	to	2.900	bar.
-	 Engineered	and	designed	for	easy	operation.
-	 Compact	 and	 lightweight	 steel	 frame	 for	 full
protection	and	handling.
-	 Fully	integrated	and	protected	pressure	gauge.
-	 Clearly	labelled	controls	for	improved	safety.

101
PU
M
PS
Additional Hydrotest Pump models
-	High	flow	pumps	Hydrotest	Pumps	(Double	the
speed	of	standard)	-	10	Models	Available.
-	 Ultra	high	flow	double	acting	Hydrotest	Pumps
up	to	35	litres	per	minute.
-	 Tailor	 made	 custom	 Hydrotest	 Sytems/Test
Rigs	for	multiple	testing.
-	 Electric	Hydrotest	Pumps. !
Chart	Recorder
HYDROTEST PUMPS
BOLT TENSIONER PUMP
HAP0070 70 55 40 16,2 11,0 3,7 1/2" NPTF
HAP0130 130 100 80 8,5 6,0 3,9 1/2" NPTF
HAP0180 180 150 100 6,1 4,7 2,6 1/2" NPTF
HAP0250 250 200 150 4,1 3,1 2,0 1/2" NPTF
HAP0400 400 320 240 2,6 1,8 1,2 1/2" NPTF
HAP0740 740 600 440 1,2 0,9 0,6 1/2" NPTF
HAP1300 1.300 1.000 770 0,4 0,3 0,2 9/16"-18UNF
HAP1900 1.900 1.500 1.100 0,7 0,5 0,3 9/16"-18UNF
HAP2900 2.900 2.300 1.800 0,3 0,2 0,1 9/16"-18UNF
LARZEP Air 6.9 bar Air 5.1 bar Air 4.1 bar 20% Max. P 50% Max. P 80% Max. P Female
Hydrotest
Pump
Maximum Hydraulic Pressure